UNITED
STATES
F70
2
Index
Slide installation page 5
Technical information page 8
Part number composition page 10

X
1
1
(7
/1
6
”
)
ø 6
HOLE FOR
SP 16 mm
Part number composition - Ordering chart
10
Industrial packaging
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7U6S381XXB 381 mm 6 pcs right / 6 pcs left 384 pcs right / 384 pcs left
G7U6S457XXB 457 mm 6 pcs right / 6 pcs left 384 pcs right / 384 pcs left
G7U6S457CXB 457 mm 6 pcs right / 6 pcs left 384 pcs right / 384 pcs left
G7U6S533XXB 533 mm 6 pcs right / 6 pcs left 384 pcs right / 384 pcs left
G7U6S533CXB 533 mm 6 pcs right / 6 pcs left 384 pcs right / 384 pcs left
G7U6S610CXB 610 mm 4 pcs right / 4 pcs left 256 pcs right / 256 pcs left
G7U6S686CXB 686 mm 4 pcs right / 4 pcs left 256 pcs right / 256 pcs left
G7U6S762CXB 762 mm 4 pcs right / 4 pcs left 256 pcs right / 256 pcs left
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7U6P381XXB 381 mm 6 pcs right / 6 pcs left 384 pcs right / 384 pcs left
G7U6P457XXB 457 mm 6 pcs right / 6 pcs left 384 pcs right / 384 pcs left
G7U6P457CXB 457 mm 6 pcs right / 6 pcs left 384 pcs right / 384 pcs left
G7U6P533XXB 533 mm 6 pcs right / 6 pcs left 384 pcs right / 384 pcs left
G7U6P533CXB 533 mm 6 pcs right / 6 pcs left 384 pcs right / 384 pcs left
G7U6P610CXB 610 mm 4 pcs right / 4 pcs left 256 pcs right / 256 pcs left
G7U6P686CXB 686 mm 4 pcs right / 4 pcs left 256 pcs right / 256 pcs left
G7U6P762CXB 762 mm 4 pcs right / 4 pcs left 256 pcs right / 256 pcs left
CLIPS - LOCKING DEVICES BOX PALLET
AFCGXX3B 100 pcs right / 100 pcs left 2400 pcs right / 2400 pcs left
AFCGX43B 100 pcs right / 100 pcs left 2400 pcs right / 2400 pcs left
AFCEX43B 100 pcs right / 100 pcs left 2400 pcs right / 2400 pcs left
SOCKETS BOX PALLET
AGSK7C5B 100 pcs 4000 pcs
AGSK7R5B 100 pcs 4000 pcs
Example:
G7U6 _________ XB
face frame application with metal socket
face frame application with filler
behind frame
frameless application
for 381, 457, and 533 runner length
face frame application with filler
behind frame
frameless application
- for 457, 533, 610, 686 and 762
runner length
S = SOFT CLOSE
F70 Clips - Locking devices
F70 Locking devices - Standard mount - side and depth adjustments
12
- Dual steel/plastic construction
- For all F70 runner versions
- Tool free lateral and depth adjustments
- Pre-drilling recommended ø 2.5 mm (3/32”)
97
59 23
51 23
6
AFCGXX3B
PACKAGING
2 boxes = 100 pcs. LEFT and RIGHT
Assembly to the bottom Assembly to the sub-front drawer member
Fix with screws
as indicated
(recommended
# 6 x 5/8”)
Fix with screws
as indicated
(recommended
# 6 x 5/8”)
Use drilling template for accurate installation of the clips,
see page 35.